Monday 16th December

06:30-08:30
09:00-09:30
12:30-14:00
14:30-15:30
16:00-17:30
18:30-20:30

Lane Swim
Small Splash
Lane Swim
Small Splash
Family Swim

Lane Swim

Tuesday 17th December

06:30-08:30
09:00-09:30
12:30-13:30
18:00-20:00

Lane Swim
Small Splash
Lane Swim

Lane Swim

s Ch

ristmas Holida
Monday 16th December 2024 - Sunday 5th January 2025

Programme 20

24 &

Please be aware the facility must be clear of all members within 15 minutes of sessions ending.
Friday 27th December

Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool

Main Pool

Wednesday 18th December

06:30-08:30
09:00-09:30
12:30-14:00
14:30-15:30
16:00-17:30
18:30-20:30

Lane Swim
Small Splash
Lane Swim
Small Splash
Family Swim

Lane Swim

Thursday 19th December

06:30-08:30

Lane Swim

Friday 20th December

06:30-08:30
09:00-09:30
12:30-14:00
14:30-15:30
16:00-17:30
18:00-20:00

Lane Swim
Small Splash
Lane Swim
Small Splash
Family Swim

Lane Swim

Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool

Main Pool

Saturday 21st December

08:00-09:00
09:00-10:00
12:30-13:30

Lane Swim
Lane/Family Swim

Lane/Family Swim

Sunday 22nd December

08:00-09:30
10:00-11:00
11:30-12:30
13:30-15:30

Lane Swim
Lane/Family Swim
Family Swim

Lane/Family Swim

Monday 23rd December

06:30-08:30
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
12:00-14:00
14:30-15:30
16:00-17:00
18:00-20:30

Lane Swim
Small Splash
Family Swim
Lane Swim
Small Splash
Family Swim

Lane Swim

Tuesday 24th December

06:30-08:30 Lane Swim
09:00-11:00 Family Swim
12:00-13:30 Lane Swim

Wednesday 25th December &

Main Pool
Both Pools
Both Pools

Main Pool
Both Pools
Both Pools
Both Pools

Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool
Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool
Both Pools

Main Pool

Thursday 26th December

Closed for Christmas Bank Holidays

06:30-08:30
09:00-10:30
10:30-11.30
12:00-14:00
14:30-16:30
17:30-20:00

Lane Swim
Family Swim
Small Splash
Lane Swim
Family Swim

Lane Swim

Saturday 28th December

06:30-08:30
09:00-11:00
12:00-13:30

Lane Swim
Family Swim

Lane/Family Swim

Sunday 29th December

08:00-09:30
10:00-11:00
11:30-12:30
13:30-15:30

Lane Swim
Lane/Family Swim
Family Swim

Lane/Family Swim

Monday 30th December

06:30-08:30
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
12:00-14:00
14:30-15:30
16:00-17:00
18:00-20:30

Lane Swim
Small Splash
Family Swim
Lane Swim
Small Splash
Family Swim

Lane Swim

Tuesday 31st December

06:30-08:30
09:00-11:00
12:00-13:30

Lane Swim
Family Swim

Lane Swim

Main Pool
Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool
Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool
Both Pools
Both Pools

Main Pool
Both Pools
Both Pools
Both Pools

Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool
Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool
Both Pools

Main Pool

Wednesday 1st January

Closed for New Year Bank Holiday

Thursday 2nd January

06:30-08:30
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:30
12:00-13:30
16:30-17:30
18:00-20:30

Lane Swim
Small Splash
Family Swim
Lane Swim
Family Swim

Lane Swim

Friday 3rd January

06:30-08:30
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
12:00-13:30
16:30-17:30
18:00-20:00

Lane Swim
Small Splash
Family Swim
Lane Swim
Family Swim

Lane Swim

Saturday 4th January

08:00-09:00
09:00-10:00
10:30-11:30
12:30-13:30

Lane Swim
Lane/Family Swim
Family Swim

Lane/Family Swim

Sunday 5th January

08:00-09:30
10:00-11:00
11:30-12:30
13:30-15:30

Members are permitted to bring a maximum of five guests at any one time, the guests must be supervised by the member for the duration of their visit.
St Swithun’s School Letting Company Limited, Alresford Road, Winchester, Hampshire SO21 1HA

Lane Swim
Lane/Family Swim
Family Swim

Lane/Family Swim

St Swithun's

WINCHESTER

Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool
Main Pool
Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool
Small Pool
Main Pool
Main Pool
Main Pool

Main Pool

Main Pool
Both Pools
Both Pools
Both Pools

Main Pool
Both Pools
Both Pools
Both Pools



