

Christmas Holiday Programme 2024 Monday 16th December 2024 - Sunday 5th January 2025





Please be aware the facility must be clear of all members within 15 minutes of sessions ending.

Monday 16th December		Saturday 21st December		Friday 27th December		Wednesday 1st January	
06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	08:00-09:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool	06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	Closed for New Year Bank Holiday	/
09:00-09:30 Small Splash	Small Pool	09:00-10:00 Lane/Family Swim	Both Pools	09:00-10:30 Family Swim	Main Pool	Thursday 2nd January	
12:30-14:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool	12:30-13:30 Lane/Family Swim	Both Pools	10:30-11.30 Small Splash	Small Pool	06.20.00.20. Lana Surina	Main Daal
14:30-15:30 Small Splash	Small Pool	Sunday 22nd December		12:00-14:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool	06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool Small Pool
16:00-17:30 Family Swim	Main Pool	08:00-09:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	14:30-16:30 Family Swim	Main Pool	09:00-10:00 Small Splash	
18:30-20:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool			17:30-20:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool	10:00-11:30 Family Swim	Main Pool
Tuesday 17th December		10:00-11:00 Lane/Family Swim 11:30-12:30 Family Swim	Both Pools Both Pools	Saturday 28th December		12:00-13:30 Lane Swim 16:30-17:30 Family Swim	Main Pool Main Pool
06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	13:30-15:30 Lane/Family Swim		06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	18:00-20:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool
09:00-09:30 Small Splash	Small Pool	•	DOTH 1 OOIS	09:00-11:00 Family Swim	Both Pools		Widili i OOi
12:30-13:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	Monday 23rd December		12:00-13:30 Lane/Family Swim	Both Pools	Friday 3rd January	
18:00-20:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool	06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	•	201111 0013	06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool
Wednesday 18th Decembe		09:00-10:00 Small Splash	Small Pool	Sunday 29th December		09:00-10:00 Small Splash	Small Pool
wednesday 18th December		10:00-11:00 Family Swim	Main Pool	08:00-09:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	10:00-11:00 Family Swim	Main Pool
06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	12:00-14:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool	10:00-11:00 Lane/Family Swim	Both Pools	12:00-13:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool
09:00-09:30 Small Splash	Small Pool	14:30-15:30 Small Splash	Small Pool	11:30-12:30 Family Swim	Both Pools	16:30-17:30 Family Swim	Main Pool
12:30-14:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool	16:00-17:00 Family Swim	Main Pool	13:30-15:30 Lane/Family Swim	Both Pools	18:00-20:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool
14:30-15:30 Small Splash	Small Pool	18:00-20:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	Monday 30th December		Saturday 4th January	
16:00-17:30 Family Swim	Main Pool	Tuesday 24th December		06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	08:00-09:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool
18:30-20:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	09:00-10:00 Small Splash	Small Pool	09:00-10:00 Lane/Family Swim	Both Pools
Thursday 19th December		09:00-11:00 Family Swim	Both Pools	10:00-11:00 Family Swim	Main Pool	10:30-11:30 Family Swim	Both Pools
06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	•	Main Pool	12:00-14:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool	12:30-13:30 Lane/Family Swim	Both Pools
	IVIAIII FOOI			14:30-15:30 Small Splash	Small Pool	•	DOTT TOOLS
Friday 20th December Wednesday 25th December &			16:00-17:00 Family Swim	Main Pool	Sunday 5th January		
06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	Thursday 26th December		18:00-20:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	08:00-09:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool
09:00-09:30 Small Splash	Small Pool	Closed for Christmas Bank Holidays			1410111111001	10:00-11:00 Lane/Family Swim	Both Pools
12:30-14:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool			Tuesday 31st December		11:30-12:30 Family Swim	Both Pools
14:30-15:30 Small Splash	Small Pool			06:30-08:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool	13:30-15:30 Lane/Family Swim	Both Pools
16:00-17:30 Family Swim	Main Pool			09:00-11:00 Family Swim	Both Pools		
18:00-20:00 Lane Swim	Main Pool			12:00-13:30 Lane Swim	Main Pool		